2024 DEC SFQC Infant/Toddler Conference

Friday, June 7

8:30-10 am

10 am-12 pm

12-1:30 pm
1:30-3 pm
3-3:30 pm
3:30-5 pm

5-6 pm

6-7 pm

7-9 pm
Saturday, June 8
7:30-9 am
9-11 am
11-11:30 am
11:30 am-1 pm
1-2 pm

2-4 pm

Program-at-a-Glance

Breakfast
Conference check-in

Welcome
Opening plenary: Learning

Lunch

Breakout 1: To Be Seen
Afternoon break
Breakout 2: To Be Known
Hotel key distribution
Dinner

Evening event: Under the Sea

Breakfast

Theory plenary: Listening
Morning break

Breakout 3: To Be Heard
Lunch

Closing plenary: Loving

San Francisco Department of

A" Early Childhood



